
No. PW101403-01

$39,374.00

LINE 
ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT

CURRENT 
CONTRACT 
QUANTITY

UNIT
PRICE

EXTENDED
PRICE

ADJUSTED 
QUANTITY

ADJUSTED 
PRICE NET CHANGE

1 REMOVE CONCRETE BICYCLE PATH OR SIDEWALK SF 6,818.00 $2.00 $13,636.00 6857 $13,714.00 $78.00
2 CONCRETE BICYCLE PATH OR SIDEWALK, 4" SF 5,571.00 $3.50 $19,498.50 5268 $18,438.00 ($1,060.50)
3 CONCRETE BICYCLE PATH, 4", WITH 6" GRAVEL 

CUSHION SF 1,097.00 $3.50 $3,839.50 1407 $4,924.50 $1,085.00
4 CONCRETE THICKENED EDGE SIDEWALK SF 150.00 $4.00 $600.00 182 $728.00 $128.00
5 3" CLEAN ROCK TON 25.00 $20.00 $500.00 54.34 $1,086.80 $586.80
6 CLASS 3 RIP RAP CY 10.00 $40.00 $400.00 4.75 $190.00 ($210.00)
7 GRADE AREA SOUTH OF RAILROAD TRACK LS 1.00 $300.00 $300.00 1 $300.00 $0.00
8 HANDICAP PARKING SIGN EA 1.00 $100.00 $100.00 1 $100.00 $0.00
9 TRAFFIC CONTROL LS 1.00 $500.00 $500.00 1 $500.00 $0.00

$39,374.00 $39,981.30 $607.30

 
   C.C.O. HISTORY INCREASE/(DECREASE) PRIOR ADJUSTED CONTRACT PRICE :      $0.00

           CCO #1  $607.30 NET INCREASE/(DECREASE): $607.30
           CCO #2  
           CCO #3  ADJUSTED CONTRACT PRICE: $607.30

CHANGE TO DATE: $607.30

CONTRACT TIME CHANGE +/-:  0                    NEW CONTRACT TIME:           Days

ENGINEER:  

DATE:

DATE:

DATE:

FINANCE:  

MAYOR:  

CITY OF RAPID CITY CONSTRUCTION CHANGE ORDER #1F
PARKS MISCELLANEOUS IMPROVEMENTS

PR03-1275

ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT:
SEPTEMBER 12, 2003

CONTRACTOR:  PATINO CONSTRUCTION SERVICES

TOTAL

CONTRACTOR: 

DATE:



No. PW101403-01

$39,374.00

LINE 
ITEM DESCRIPTION
ALL

ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT:
SEPTEMBER 12, 2003

CITY OF RAPID CITY CONSTRUCTION CHANGE ORDER #1F

PR03-1275

CONTRACTOR:  PATINO CONSTRUCTION SERVICES

NORMAL CONSTRUCTION DEVIATION

PARKS MISCELLANEOUS IMPROVEMENTS

REASON FOR CHANGE

PREPARED BY:  KEITH JOHNSON DATE:  SEPTEMBER 16, 2003


